6-GFMJ6-GFMJ
VRLA gel battery
power the future
Electrolyte:
Primary material adopts Germany gas silicon dioxide, the material will be the thin collosol state when it's injected
initially, and it can fill the whole plate space of battery, and each part of plate can react evenly. The flooded
electrolyte design can avoid dry up of battery when it's in high temperature and over charged, the thermal capacity is
big and heat-elimination is fine, accordingly, thermal runaway can be avoided. The electrolyte is in the gel state in

h
Total height
H
Length
L
Width
W
Dimension (mm)
Table of product specification and main parameters
Number
of terminal
post with
like polarity
Acid�
weight
6-GFMJ-50  12  50  1  276  175  170  197  21.0
6-GFMJ-65  12  65  1  353  175  214  224  30.5
6-GFMJ-80  12  80  1  335  175  206  234  35.0
6-GFMJ-85  12  85  1  418  175  214  224  38.0
6-GFMJ-100  12  100  1  513  164  214  224  45.0
6-GFMJ-120  12  120  1  513  229  214  224  53.5
6-GFMJ-150  12  150  1  513  229  214  224  63.0
6-GFMJ-200  12  200  1  513  294  214  224  82.5
Note: Output terminal is the M8 screw hole
Model
List of product internal resistance, electric conduction, short-circuit current, packing and transportation data
Internal